
I
Gt{t...,\ I t.]t il\ t)l..lt.\ll.\l) }n \t( lt,{1. ( ()Rp()lt,\t l()\

oI f tcE ot.' t I:
E.\L( t 'nt L E\GI],:EER- | (H),Grr.v(.

/"t I.ktor, SEC{^;'D [:R.18.1D.

Sir.
Sub:- CHMC - Publication of tender notice in Newspaper- Reg.

Reft Tender Notice No.I3/EE-III ([[)IGHMC 12024-25, Date: 24-12-2024

***.***
It is requested to arrange for the publication of Notice lnviting Tender in leading

Telugu & English daily News papers at llyderabad level immediately as per the norms.

Thc payment may be claimed from CPRO, CHMC

Yours faithfully,

l.r'-\o. lll ut\I(72()2.t-25

F-rom

f xecutivc Engineer-lII (H)
Cl lMC.2'd Hoor Municipal Building.
Hari Hara Kala Bhavan
Secunderabad.

Errcl: - Copy of Notification

2 ( DLC 20i{

Dt: 21-12-2021

-['o

The Commissioner,
I & PR, A.C Guards,
Hyderabad - 500004.

I-

\\ 
GHMC

(.^n

J



Ten d er Notice No. l3/EE-IIt (H) I GHMC I 202 4 _25, Date:. 21-12-2024

tingaging various categories ofoutsourcing personnel (15 Nos.)
tlrrough OLrt sourcing agency to the Executive Engineer, [{ousing
Division-3.CHMC (For 3months period i.e.,0l .0 t.2 025 to 3l .03.2025)

As't

Evanls Date & Tininss
Staft Date

Dorvnload End Date
l.ast Date & Tirne for Receipt of

Bids
Iechnical Bid Opening

Price Bid Opening

Further details can be seen at'e' procurement (@ rY\Ylv. teIl der.telansan il.gov.ln.

''a '

Executive En gineer-III (Hoirsing)
, GHMC

Copy to the Superintending Engineer (H), CIIMC for infonnation.

Copy subnritted to:

I. The ChiefEngineer (Housing), GHL4C for favour olinformation.
2y' The Chief Engineer ( P & A), GHMC lbr favour of information.

V. The Addl. Commissioner (lT). GIll,lC with a request to ptacc tender noticc in
rvebsite.

r re r/l/S

'kc- Aldre.ss oJ the olficer concernel..sri. p.v.Ruvintler, EE-1il (lI) Greatet H))derobrul lr,Iunicipal
Corporutitttt, NTPC Builtling, /"t Fluor, Sct.untlerubul.

,
J

st.
No

Estimate
Amount
( Rs. in
Lakhs)

10.62

27-12-2021 04.00 PM
06-01-2025 03.00 PM

06-01-2025 03.30 PM

06-01-2025 After 04.00 PM onrvards
07-0t-2025 04.00 PM

EIIAB

t

o

GREATER HYDERABAD MIJNICIPAL CORPORATION
OFFICE OF THE

EXECUT|'/E ENGI NEER-L| I (}T).
GHIIlC, SECUNDERABAD.

Name of the work



sl.

'c'Procurement
'l cnder Notice No' l3/EE-lll
(fi)IGHMC/2024-2',
Date: 24-12-2024

-l'otrl:

lrrrlllrcr rlctails can be seen at e-procurement @ wrvrv'tendcr'telangana'qov'in

Executive Engineer-III

\
GHMC

RA-TIMUNICIPALREATER ONRPOCOHYI)ER\8.\I)G
Name &
Address

Olficer Cell
No.

Start Date/Last Date &
Time for ReceiPts of

Bids
Lrkhs

Estimated
amount
(Rs. ln

Name of the
WorkNIl' No.

Executive
Engineer-llI
(Housing),

CHMC
9963551524

27-t2-2024
04:00 PM

06-01-2025
03.30 PM

Start date:

Last Date
& Tirne for
Receipt of

Bids

10.62Out Sourcing
Services

t 0.620l Work

I _-q
(Housingl


